
Foster & McKinney-Vento Youth Liaison List for Humboldt County for 2023-2024
Changes from 22-23 are highlight yellow, Regional Liaisons are in green and bolded; Higher Education is in blue; Agency contacts are in orange

District Contact Name Phone Number Email Fax Number
Agnes J. Johnson Charter School Mary Halstead 707-946-2347 admin@ajjcharter.com 707-946-2507
Alder Grove Charter Shana Langer 707-268-0854 shana.langer@aldergrovecharter.org 707-268-0813
Arcata Elementary (Regional) Violet Orozco 707-826-1002 vorozco@arcatasd.org 707-826-1003
Big Lagoon Elementary Christy Ng 707-677-3688 admin@biglagoon.org 707-677-3642
Blue Lake Elementary Kara Thomson 707-668-5674 kthomson@bluelakeschool.org 707-668-5619
Bridgeville Elementary John Blakely 707-777-3311 jblakely7@protonmail.com 707-777-3023
Coastal Grove Charter Daphne Odell 707-825-8804 coastalgrove@coastalgrove.org 707-825-1761
Cuddeback Elementary Ryann Petersen 707-768-3372 rpetersen@cuddebackschool.org 707-768-3211
Cutten School District: Cutten Site Anne Girard 707-441-3900 agirard@cuttensd.org 707-441-3906
Cutten School District: Ridgewood Site Ashly Luciani 707-441-3930 aluciani@cuttensd.org
Eureka City Schools (Regional) Taevia Salazer Pettitt 707-441-2516 salazarpettittt@eurekacityschools.org 707-441-3338
Ferndale Unified School District

Ferndale Elementary (K-8th) Nancy Nunez 707-786-5300 nnunez@ferndalek12.org 707-786-4284
Ferndale High (9th-12th) Erin Bigham 707-786-5900 ebigham@ferndalek12.org 707-786-4284

Fieldbrook Elementary Justin Wallace 707-839-3201 jwallace@fbk8.org 707-839-8832
Fortuna Elementary (Regional) Adam Netanel 707-834-3646 anetanel@fortunaesd.com 707-725-9078
Fortuna Union High School Felicia Stansbury 707-599-6488 fstansbury@fuhsdistrict.net 707-725-6085
Freshwater Elementary ( and Charter) Stacy Mintey 707-442-2969 smintey@freshwatersd.org 707-442-9527
Fuente Nueva Edith Doe 707-822-3348 edoe@fuentenueva.org 707-822-5862
Garfield Elementary Michael Quinlan 707-442-5471 mquinlan@garfieldschool.org 707-442-1932
Green Point Elementary Teresa Mondragon 707-668-5921 admin@greenpointsd.org 707-668-1986
HCOE: Foster/McKinney-Vento Ed Program Director Leah Lamattina 707-599-0759 llamattina@hcoe.org 707-445-7143
Hydesville Elementary Kevin Trone 707-768-3610 ktrone@hydesvilleschool.org 707-768-3612
Klamath-Trinity Joint Unified (Regional Liaison) Jennifer Lane 530-784-7777 jlane@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5611

Captain John Cont. (Site Liaison) Erin Moya 530-625-5600; ext 4824 emoya@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5611
Hoopa Elementary (Site Liaison) Dexter Cooper 530-625-5600; ext 2354 dcooper@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530.625.5611

Hoopa High (Site Liaison) Irma Matilton 530-625-5600; ext. 1052 imatilton@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5628
Orleans Elementary Tasha Marshall 530-625-5600 ext 2000 tmarshall@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5611

Trinity Valley Elementary (Site Liaison) Deana Moles 530-625-5600; ext 3008 dmoles@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5619

Weitchpec/Jack Norton Elementary Tanisha Doolittle

530-625-5600 x 4021 
(Weitch); 530-625-5600 x 

500 (Jack) tdoolittle@ktjusd.k12.ca.us 530-625-5611
Kneeland Elementary Cherie Circe 707-442-5472 ccirce@kneelandsd.org 707-442-7784
Laurel Tree Charter Brenda Sutter 707-822-5626 laureltree_lc@yahoo.com 707-822-5654
 Linda Row 707-599-4333 lrow@loleta.org 707-733-5367
Maple Creek Elementary TBD 707-668-5596 TBD 707-668-4132
Mattole Unified Karen Ashmore 707-629-3311 kashmore@mattolevalley.org 707-629-3575
Northern United Charter Wendy Kerr 707-445-2660; ext 138 wkerr@nucharters.org 707-476-8076
McKinleyville Unified School District (Regional) Elwira Salata 707-839-1529 esalata@mckusd.org 707 839-4754
Northcoast Preparatory Charter (NPA) Michael Bazemore 707-822-0861 npacademy@northcoastprep.org 707-822-0878
Northern Humboldt Unified High School District

District Liaison Jack Bareilles 707-845-6546 jbareilles@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-825-2407
Arcata High (Site Liaison) Meghan Watts 707-825-2015 mwatts@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-825-2407

Mad River High Cont. (Site Liaison) Shanna McCracken 707-839-6480 smccracken@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-839-6407
McKinleyville High (Site Liaison) Keri Lockard 707-839-6403 klockard@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-839-6407

Pacific Coast High Cont. (Site Liaison) Jon Larson 707-825-2443 jlarson@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-825-2130
Six Rivers Charter (Site Liaison) Jen Coleman 707-825-2015 jcoleman@nohum.k12.ca.us 707-825-2034

Orick Elementary Amanda Platt 707-488-2821 aplatt@orickschool.org 707-488-2831
Pacific Union Elementary Rene McBride 707-822-4619 rmcbride@pacificunionschool.org 707-822-0129
Pacific View Charter School

Henderson Site Liaison (K-6th) Bobby Mullins 707-269-9490 bmullins@pacificviewcharter.com 707-269-9491
Moore Avenue Site Liaison (7th-12th) Silas Radcliffe 707-269-9565 sradcliffe@pacificviewcharter.com 707-269-9569

Peninsula Elementary Vince Yorton 707-443-2731 vyorton@peninsulasd.org 707-443-3685
Redwood Coast Montessori Esther Huton 707-832-4194 esther@redwoodmontessori.org 707-832-4194 
Redwood Prep Charter Becky Scales 707-682-6149 secretary@redwoodprep.org 707-606-0006
Rio Dell Angela Johnson 707-764-5694 ajohnson@riodellschools.net 707-764-2656
Scotia Elementary Lisa Stockwell 707-764-2212 lstockwell@scotiaschool.org 707-764-5111
South Bay Union (& Charter) Cassi Le-Hue 707-445-5933 clehue@southbayusd.org 707-444-6246
Southern Humboldt Unified Rian Shultz 707-943-1789 rianshultz@sohumusd.com 707-943-3129
Trillum Charter Marianne Keller 707-822-4721 trilliumcs@gmail.com 707-822-7054
Trinidad Elementary Alyse Nichols 707-677-3631 anichols@trinidadusd.net 707-677-0954
Union Street Charter Rea Erickson 707-822-4845 rea.unionstreet@gmail.com 707-825-9025

Higher Education Liaisons 
College of the Redwoods Kintay Johnson 707-476-4560 kintay-johnson@redwoods.edu
Humboldt State University Sashaeen Raymond 707-826-5197 SSR19@humboldt.edu

Agency Liaisons
Headstart (0-5) Christy Snyder 707-825-1324 csnyder@ncsheadstart.org 707-822-7726
Child Welfare Services Education Liaison Ann Blackwood 707-502-6363 ablackwood@co.humboldt.ca.us 707-269-4172
Probation Education Liaison Kim Sousa 707-268-3337 ksousa@co.humboldt.ca.us 707-443-1726


